TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 12:40.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(110) KAWALEC Piotr
1 1:56.519 +3.232 12:48:15.007
2 1:57.132 +3.845 12:50:12.139
3 1:56.031 +2.744 12:52:08.170
4 1:56.080 +2.793 12:54:04.250
5 1:53.696 +0.409 12:55:57.946
6 1:53.287 \ - 12:57:51.233
p7 2:17.653 +24.366 13:00:08.886
(106) SPYCHALSKI Radostaw
1 2:06.561 +8.125 12:45:38.662
2 2:01.366 +2.930 12:47:40.028
3 2:02.513 +4.077 12:49:42.541
4 2:02.283 +3.847 12:51:44.824
5 1:59.138 +0.702 12:53:43.962
6 1:58.436 - 12:55:42.398
7 2:00.428 +1.992 12:57:42.826
p8 2:15.466 +17.030 12:59:58.292
(114) RYCHTEL Kamil
1 2:05.287 +5.348 12:45:40.160
2 1:59.939 - 12:47:40.099
3 2:01.801 +1.862 12:49:41.900
4 2:04.008 +4.069 12:51:45.908
p5 2:15.736 +15.797 12:54:01.644
(107) tASZCZEWSKI tukasz
1 2:08.425 +7.928 12:46:19.450
2 2:03.245 +2.748 12:48:22.695
3 2:00.497 - 12:50:23.192
4 2:07.755 +7.258 12:52:30.947
5 2:01.673 +1.176 12:54:32.620
6 2:01.585 +1.088 12:56:34.205
p7 2:03.290 +2.793 12:58:37.495
(60) SEABEK tukasz
1 2:09.570 +8.730 12:45:42.846
2 2:02.653 +1.813 12:47:45.499
3 2:09.888 +9.048 12:49:55.387
4 2:03.874 +3.034 12:51:59.261
5 2:07.306 +6.466 12:54:06.567
6 2:03.348 +2.508 12:56:09.915
7 2:00.840 - 12:58:10.755
p8 2:11.319 +10.479 13:00:22.074
(108) ORDAK Artur
1 2:17.999 +16.796 12:46:31.823
2 2:28.176 +26.973 12:48:59.999
3 2:04.665 +3.462 12:51:04.664
4 2:16.618 +15.415 12:53:21.282
5 2:01.203 - 12:55:22.485
6 2:06.091 +4.888 12:57:28.576
p7 2:19.806 +18.603 12:59:48.382
(47) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:07.273 +4.335 12:45:31.343
2 2:05.369 +2.431 12:47:36.712
3 3:59.159 +1:56.221 12:51:35.871
4 2:04.988 +2.050 12:53:40.859
5 2:05.114 +2.176 12:55:45.973
6 2:02.938 - 12:57:48.911
p7 2:31.293 +28.355 13:00:20.204
(109) GRABOWSKI Rafat
1 2:19.677 +16.619 12:46:24.684

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:04.124 +1.066 12:48:28.808
3 2:05.031 +1.973 12:50:33.839
4 2:03.058 - 12:52:36.897
5 2:09.946 +6.888 12:54:46.843
6 2:09.669 +6.611 12:56:56.512
p7 2:17.203 +14.145 12:59:13.715
(998) ELIMINATOR
1 2:09.830 +6.600 12:49:12.341
2 2:06.867 +3.637 12:51:19.208
3 2:03.230 - 12:53:22.438
4 2:13.736 +10.506 12:55:36.174
5 2:04.671 +1.441 12:57:40.845
p6 2:24.406 +21.176 13:00:05.251
(44) FREITAG Mariusz
1 4:43.391 +2:39.566 12:49:02.034
2 2:08.144 +4.319 12:51:10.178
3 2:08.263 +4.438 12:53:18.441
4 2:03.825 - 12:55:22.266
5 2:05.055 +1.230 12:57:27.321
p6 2:19.978 +16.153 12:59:47.299
(49) KOSTRO tukasz
1 2:10.869 +5.869 12:46:02.226
2 2:08.356 +3.356 12:48:10.582
3 2:07.163 +2.163 12:50:17.745
4 2:15.548 +10.548 12:52:33.293
5 2:05.000 - 12:54:38.293
6 2:11.130 +6.130 12:56:49.423
p7 2:23.907 +18.907 12:59:13.330
(51) LEWKOWICZ Kamil
1 2:07.456 +1.749 12:50:16.671
2 2:14.043 +8.336 12:52:30.714
3 2:05.707 \ - 12:54:36.421
4 2:11.071 +5.364 12:56:47.492
p5 2:22.299 +16.592 12:59:09.791
(111) KULAK Michat
1 2:15.557 +9.408 12:47:03.804
2 2:08.873 +2.724 12:49:12.677
3 2:08.281 +2.132 12:51:20.958
4 2:07.256 +1.107 12:53:28.214
5 2:08.599 +2.450 12:55:36.813
6 2:06.149 - 12:57:42.962
p7 2:26.472 +20.323 13:00:09.434
(115) BEDNARSKI Beniamin
1 2:08.655 +2.309 12:45:47.303
2 2:07.338 +0.992 12:47:54.641
3 2:06.346 - 12:50:00.987
4 2:08.887 +2.541 12:52:09.874
5 2:16.201 +9.855 12:54:26.075
6 2:09.139 +2.793 12:56:35.214
p7 2:46.370 +40.024 12:59:21.584
(67) PLUTA Marek
1 2:13.268 +5.837 12:46:53.509
2 2:12.492 +5.061 12:49:06.001
3 2:08.814 +1.383 12:51:14.815
4 2:08.940 +1.509 12:53:23.755
5 2:10.622 +3.191 12:55:34.377
6 2:07.431 - 12:57:41.808
p7 2:25.479 +18.048 13:00:07.287

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(55) PAWEOWSKI Mariusz
1 2:23.803 +12.189 12:47:03.642
2 2:12.459 +0.845 12:49:16.101
3 2:26.224 +14.610 12:51:42.325
4 2:15.358 +3.744 12:53:57.683
5 2:14.609 +2.995 12:56:12.292
6 2:11.614 - 12:58:23.906
p7 2:22.146 +10.532 13:00:46.052
(112) FURMANSKI Marcin
1 2:17.020 +5.150 12:46:30.145
2 2:20.702 +8.832 12:48:50.847
3 2:12.807 +0.937 12:51:03.654
4 2:18.426 +6.556 12:53:22.080
5 2:11.870 - 12:55:33.950
6 2:12.215 +0.345 12:57:46.165
p7 2:25.918 +14.048 13:00:12.083
(104) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:17.081 +4.582 12:47:57.401
2 2:15.352 +2.853 12:50:12.753
3 2:19.799 +7.300 12:52:32.552
4 2:12.499 - 12:54:45.051
5 2:20.613 +8.114 12:57:05.664
p6 2:17.496 +4.997 12:59:23.160
(71) ZAWADZKA - CHOJKA Natalia
1 2:34.058 +19.268 12:46:24.546
2 2:14.790 - 12:48:39.336
3 2:17.759 +2.969 12:50:57.095
p4 2:38.148 +23.358 12:53:35.243
(79) SLOWINSKI Jakub
1 2:21.074 +5.745 12:48:23.380
2 2:16.496 +1.167 12:50:39.876
3 2:15.329 - 12:52:55.205
p4 2:27.186 +11.857 12:55:22.391
(76) URBANSKI Artur
1 2:18.829 +3.322 12:46:32.056
2 2:28.616 +13.109 12:49:00.672
3 2:15.507 - 12:51:16.179
4 3:29.897  +1:14.390 12:54:46.076
5 2:16.954 +1.447 12:57:03.030
p6 2:22.659 +7.152 12:59:25.689
(116) KOZLIK Marek
1 2:40.175 +13.263 12:47:21.159
2 2:39.106 +12.194 12:50:00.265
3 2:35.451 +8.539 12:52:35.716
4 2:29.959 +3.047 12:55:05.675
5 2:26.912 - 12:57:32.587
p6 2:41.519 +14.607 13:00:14.106
(105) CZYZAK tukasz
1 2:41.898 +1.387 12:49:08.515
2 2:40.511 - 12:51:49.026
3 2:41.730 +1.219 12:54:30.756
4 2:43.305 +2.794 12:57:14.061
p5 2:50.287 +9.776 13:00:04.348
(72) ZIELINSKI Maciej
1 2:41.752 +0.603 12:49:05.904
2 2:41.237 +0.088 12:51:47.141
3 2:41.149 - 12:54:28.290
4 2:42.917 +1.768 12:57:11.207
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p5 2:49.544 +8.395  13:00:00.751
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